Page 1 of 2
LED R & BR Lamps – R20, BR30, BR40 Value Series
PROJECT NAME:___________________________________________________________________   CAT. #: _________________________________________________________
NOTES:____________________________________________________________________________   FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_____________________________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629 Fax: 973-244-7333 Web: www.maxlite.com E-mail: info@maxlite.com PLM# 840-VRBR Rev: 11/17/2025
© 2025 Specifications subject to change without notice.
VALU
E

E
V5.5R20D8xxFL
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112101 V5.5R20D827FL
112102 V5.5R20D830FL
112106 V5.5R20D840FL
112107 V5.5R20D850FL
Specifications V5.5R20D8xxFL V7BR30D8xxFL V12BR40D8xxFL
Base Type E26
Input Wattage (W) 5.5W 7W 12W
Lumens Delivered (lm) 500 lm 650 lm 1,100 lm

Case Qty 24 pcs
V7BR30D8xxFL
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112108 V7BR30D827FL
112112 V7BR30D830FL
112114 V7BR30D850FL
V12BR40D8xxFL
ORDER CODE MODEL NUMBER
112252 V12BR40D827FL
112254 V12BR40D830FL
112255 V12BR40D840FL
112256 V12BR40D850FL
Dimensions
MODEL L
(INCHES)
D